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As written by Susan Abells during roundtable discussions

Question 1:  Integration of other plans
Answer 1: Reference – IWMP refers to other work

· LUF is Special case: IWMP needs to point it out

· Studies: trying to list all relevant studies, etc. is futile since new ones will come up – use/do what you can at this point
· Sampling: not comprehensive

· Referencing must be 2-way: we reference the Land Use Framework, and it must reference us

· Reciprocal relationships should carry into other planning initiatives as well, such as Capital Region Plan, Municipal Development Plans, etc. 

Answer 2: Reference – under LUF: how the Regional Advisory looks at the plans

· IWMP should inform the LUF?

· Defined reciprocal relationship?

Answer 3: Identify Municipal Development Plans

· Perhaps NSWA should create a framework for how those plans are incorporated

· Should we create the framework, or should we create an action plan to create a framework?

Answer 4: How do you do this without LUF Regional Plan?

· The balance: how do we accomplish that?

· We are bringing bits and pieces without the larger document providing direction
· How do we contribute to the regional plan vision:  balance?

· BOD wants to inform the Regional Plan

· Multi-stakeholder/science-based plan has some economic and social information, but we need to get social/economic feedback

· Feedback will provide some balance

Answer 5: Reciprocal relationship is required: e.g. with CRB growth plan 

· CRB to inform the IWMP

· LUF is tremendously ambitious, which is a good thing, but it needs to be informed – the better off the Regional Plan will be. 

· See Balance: important reminder

Question 2:  Specificity

Answer 1: Does not have to have some level of specificity

· Not the same level of specificity across all objectives; prioritize; greater detail to higher priority

Answer 2: Based on priority 
· Biggest priority,  more priority

· Flexibility is required here

· Some issues are very public and very hot and require some urgency

· Sub-basin plans are needed to really address the majority of issues in more detail at that level

· Higher-level issues would be broader

Answer 3: Prioritization

· If we were less specific, they become motherhood statements

· If we were more specific: too specific/time limited

· Strategic urgency must be considered as with LUF
· Too specific in terms of timelines were to become clearer with LUF

Answer 4: What upgraders? 

